HB5 series, HV
CSCLED   Product #   HB5-225W-40K-HV
225W High Bay
Ideal for all indoor high bay applications including warehouses,
 manufacturing plants, showrooms, and retail applications.
Fast easy installation with chain & hook
suspension kit (1m) included.
LM80 tested SMD
LED modules Frosted lens
0-10V dimming
DLC Premium
performance
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens 27,084 lm
Efficacy	 130.27 lm/W
CCT 4000K
CRI 83.6
Beam angle 120°
Rated hours 50,000
Warranty 5-year
TECHNICAL DATA
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
cUL E482965
DLC Premium PLX4N16ZJMSX
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 225W
Voltage 277-480V
Power factor .96
THD 8.75%
Operating temp -20 to 40º C
Product # HB5-225W-40K-HV
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Steel
Finish Powder coat
Colour White
IP rating IP54
Weight   25 lbs
Carton qty  1
DIMENSIONS
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ISO CANDELA PLOT
A:12.60"
B: 45.87"
C: 1.97"
D: 3.78"
A
B
C
D
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8 | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON  N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com